BUS 4
TIMETABLE

Includes all bus operators

FROM 28 JULY 2003

@ Stourbridge -
Briarscroft

Via Wordsley, Rangeways Road
and Kingswinford

Leaflet updated

Keeping the West Midlands moving

ISSUE 1/03



657 Stourbridge—Briarscroft

via Wordsley, Rangeways Road and Kingswinford

Monday to Saturday

Service operated by Hansons

STOURBRIDGE, Bus Station == 1000 1055
Wordsley, Old Cat 1011 1106
Kingswinford, Cross 1020 1115
BRIARSCROFT, Brookside Way 1026 1121
BRIARSCROFT, Brookside Way 0931%1026
Kingswinford, Cross 0937 1032
Wordsley, Old Cat 0946 1041
STOURBRIDGE, Bus Station 2= 0957 1052

1155
1206
1215
1221

1121
1127
1136
1147

1255
1306
1315
1321

1221
1227
1236
1247

1355
1406
1415
1421

1321
1327
1336
1347

1455
1506
1515
1521A

1421
1427
1436
1447

Service 657 Route: Stourbridge Bus Station, Vauxhall Road, Foster Street, Birmingham Street, St Johns Road, New Road, Bath Road, Amblecote High Street, Audnam, Camp Hill, Wordsley
High Street, Stream Road, Auckland Road, Rangeways Road, Bromley Lane, Granville Drive, Standhills Road, The Portway, Rowan Rise, Sycamore Road, Greenfields Road, Market Street, Moss
Grove, Dubarry Avenue, Buckingham Grove, Frayne Avenue, Berkley Drive, Brinley Way, Maidendale Road, Swindon Road, Kidderminster Road, Foundry Road, Summerfield Avenue to

Brookside Way.

Return via lynwood Avenue, Kidderminster Road, then reverse route to High Street, Amblecote, St Johns Road, Foster Street, Stourbridge Bus Station.

Codes: ==— Near Rail Station.

A —To Lynwood Road/Kidderminster Road arr 1522.
3 — From Kidderminster Road/Foundry Road at 0930.

HAIL AND RIDE: On roads where no conventional stops are situated, this service will stop anywhere on request providing it is safe to do so.

and subsidised by Centro

Service operated by Hansons (Wordsley) Lid, 60A Hayes Lane, Lye, Stourbridge DY9 8RD

Telephone: 01384 894020



ROUTE MAP
SERVICE 657

657 | Terminus Point
== Adjacent Rail Station
H Hospital

BA0IC) SSOW

KINGSWINFORD

Greenfields
Road

Wordsley Hospital

WORDSLEY
H Corbett
AMBLECOTE Hospital

-+
B

STOURBRIDGE
657




