BUS TIMETABLE



Includes all bus operators

FROM 28 JULY 2003



Stourbridge -Briarscroft

Via Wordsley, Rangeways Road and Kingswinford

Leaflet updated



Keeping the West Midlands moving

Monday to Saturday

Service operated by Hansons

STOURBRIDGE, Bus Station ≥	1000	1055	1155	1255	1355	1455
Wordsley, Old Cat	1011	1106	1206	1306	1406	1506
Kingswinford, Cross	1020	1115	1215	1315	1415	1515
BRIARSCROFT, Brookside Way	1026	1121	12 21	13 21	1421	1521A
BRIARSCROFT, Brookside Way	09314	1026	1121	1221	1321	1421
Kingswinford, Cross	0937	1032	1127	1227	1327	1427
Wordsley, Old Cat	0946	1041	1136	1236	1336	1436
STOURBRIDGE, Bus Station ≥	0957	1052	1147	1247	1347	1447

Service 657 Route: Stourbridge Bus Station, Vauxhall Road, Foster Street, Birmingham Street, St Johns Road, New Road, Bath Road, Amblecote High Street, Audnam, Camp Hill, Wordsley High Street, Stream Road, Auckland Road, Rangeways Road, Bromley Lane, Granville Drive, Standhills Road, The Portway, Rowan Rise, Sycamore Road, Greenfields Road, Market Street, Moss Grove, Dubarry Avenue, Buckingham Grove, Frayne Avenue, Berkley Drive, Brinley Way, Maidendale Road, Swindon Road, Kidderminster Road, Foundry Road, Summerfield Avenue to Brookside Way.

Return via Lynwood Avenue, Kidderminster Road, then reverse route to High Street, Amblecote, St Johns Road, Foster Street, Stourbridge Bus Station.

Codes:

→ Near Rail Station.

A — To Lynwood Road/Kidderminster Road arr 1522.

* - From Kidderminster Road/Foundry Road at 0930.

HAIL AND RIDE: On roads where no conventional stops are situated, this service will stop anywhere on request providing it is safe to do so.

Service operated by Hansons (Wordsley) Ltd, 60A Hayes Lane, Lye, Stourbridge DY9 8RD and subsidised by Centro

Telephone: 01384 894020

ROUTE MAP SERVICE 657

657 Terminus Point

